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15% 15% 10% 20% 10% 30%  100%
1 23090200002 ISSNIAR RESTY IFANSYAH 66 73 85 95 100 82.5 83.10

2 23090200003
MUHAMMAD REYHAN AL-
HAFIDZ 68 76 85 95 100 74 81.30

3 23090200004 RIKA FITRIA MAYANG SARI 70 90 85 95 100 74.5 83.85
4 23090200005 TUSLIKHA 72 90 85 95 100 74.5 84.15
5 23090200006 ROSITA KUSUMA WARDANI 78 80 85 95 100 74 83.40

6 23090200008
HENI ALIYAH BINTANG 
SAPUTRI 76 90 85 95 100 73.5 84.45

7 23090200009 AULIA ANGGRAINI WENNA 90 90 85 95 100 74 86.70
8 23090200010 PUTRI RAMADHAN 70 70 85 95 100 74 80.70
9 23090200011 SYAMIL QADRI ALGAFI 60 74 85 95 100 72 79.20

10 23090200012 ROSNI HELMALIA PUTRI 68 86 85 95 100 75 83.10
11 23090200013 ADELIA MARINA 76 68 85 95 100 75 81.60
12 23090200014 DWILYANA DARMANSYAH       #VALUE!
13 23090200015 MAESYA FITRIANI 74 82 85 95 100 80 84.90
14 23090200016 HARYANY TRI LARASHATI 68 74 85 95 100 75 81.30
15 23090200017 KHUSNUL KHOLINE 60 74 85 95 100 72 79.20
16 23090200018 BOKIALA WASAHUA 48 81 85 95 100 72 78.45
17 23090200019 NUR AMELIA MASWAIN 84 78 85 95 100 75 84.30
18 23090200021 DIAN NOVITA SARI 82 92 85 95 100 75 86.10
19 23090200022 NADILLA RAHMADANI 64 75 85 95 100 73 80.25
20 23090200023 M. FARHAN KEMAL AFIFI 74 80 85 95 100 75 83.10
21 23090200025 ANNISA MEGA APRILIA 72 72 85 95 100 74 81.30
22 23090200026 ALIYA FAJRINA 70 86 85 95 100 75 83.40
23 23090200027 AL-HIRA RABBANI ATTAQI 60 62 85 95 100 73 77.70
24 23090200028 HURMAH HABIBAH       #VALUE!
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25 23090200029 FATURRAHMAN VIE ALFARIZI 84 76 85 95 100 75 84.00
26 23090200030 ALFIAN FADHLURROHMAN 74 80 85 95 100 75 83.10
27 23090200031 ALFIANT IKHSAMUDIN 78 72 85 95 100 73.5 82.05
28 23090200032 MURNI SANTIKA 72 75 85 95 100 80 83.55
29 23090200033 MUTIA PUTRI RAMADINI 70 90 85 95 100 74 83.70

30 23090200034 MUHAMMAD DWI FAHREZA 40 73 85 95 100 75 76.95
31 23090200035 IRVITHA ADLA NINDITA 94 86 85 95 100 74 86.70
32 23090200036 IGNAULIA ALMA EFENDI 78 86 85 95 100 74 84.30
33 23090200037 BAIQ NISA ANGGRAENI 54 65 85 95 100 73.5 77.40

34 23090200038 NAILAH AFIFAH HARUN PUTRI 76 88 85 95 100 75 84.60

35 23090200039 MUHAMMAD FATHI ROBBANI 70 70 85 95 100 73.5 80.55
36 23090200040 DITA CAHYA FEBRIYATNA 72 80 85 95 100 74 82.50
37 23090200041 MAULIDIA NANDA UTAMA 68 72 85 95 100 73.5 80.55
38 23090200042 AMRINA ROSADAH 66 72 85 95 100 73 80.10
39 23090200043 HAURA SHAFIKHA AZAHRA 70 78 85 95 100 85 85.20
40 23090200044 EVIDA NURMAYLA 76 76 85 95 100 75 82.80
41 23090200045 AZZAHRA VIETNAMY 72 74 85 95 100 74.5 81.75
42 23090200046 CINDI NOVIRA INDRIANI 80 80 85 95 100 74.5 83.85
43 23090200047 IVANA NABILA ALI 70 74 85 95 100 75 81.60

44 23090200048
ANNISA LUTHFIAH QURROTA 
AYUN 76 86 85 95 100 75 84.30

45 23090200049 JIHAN NUR AZIZAH 78 78 85 95 100 75 83.40
46 23090200050 AULIA RAMADHANI 70 98 85 95 100 75 85.20
47 23090200051 DIAH FERA LUKITASARI 64 67 85 95 100 73 79.05
48 23090200052 RACHMA NUR'AINI 82 98 85 95 100 80 88.50
49 23090200053 SELFI NUR HIDAYAH 70 78 85 95 100 75 82.20
50 23090200054 NINIS GUSTIANINGSIH 74 68 85 95 100 74.5 81.15
51 23090200055 NAYLA SAHAQ 68 68 85 95 100 73 79.80
52 23090200057 NANDA NOOR HALIZA 78 72 85 95 100 78 83.40



53 23090200058 SHABRINA CHAIRUNNISA 68 68 85 95 100 75 80.40
54 23090200059 RIZKY NURFADILLA 64 80 85 95 100 75 81.60
55 23090200060 SALWA MAULANI RIDWAN 66 80 85 95 100 75 81.90

HER
  

      

85-100 A
80-84,99 A-     
75-79,99 B+
70-74,99 B
65-69,99 B-

JUMLAH NILAI KELAS

NILAI RATA-RATA KELAS



NAMA

NP AKHIRN.REM PNA.P
ISSNIAR RESTY IFANSYAH 82.5  

MUHAMMAD REYHAN AL-HAFIDZ 67.5 74
RIKA FITRIA MAYANG SARI 57.5 74.5
TUSLIKHA 40 74.5
ROSITA KUSUMA WARDANI 52.5 74

HENI ALIYAH BINTANG SAPUTRI 47.5 73.5
AULIA ANGGRAINI WENNA 42.5 74
PUTRI RAMADHAN 42.5 74
SYAMIL QADRI ALGAFI 55 72
ROSNI HELMALIA PUTRI 75  
ADELIA MARINA 75  
DWILYANA DARMANSYAH 0  
MAESYA FITRIANI 80  
HARYANY TRI LARASHATI 75  
KHUSNUL KHOLINE 22.55 72
BOKIALA WASAHUA 10 72
NUR AMELIA MASWAIN 75  
DIAN NOVITA SARI 60 75
NADILLA RAHMADANI 35 73
M. FARHAN KEMAL AFIFI 65 75
ANNISA MEGA APRILIA 60 74
ALIYA FAJRINA 52.3 75
AL-HIRA RABBANI ATTAQI 50 73
HURMAH HABIBAH 0  

NILAI

PRAKTEK  KOM OSCE

nilai
remedial



FATURRAHMAN VIE ALFARIZI 75   
ALFIAN FADHLURROHMAN 75  
ALFIANT IKHSAMUDIN 35 73.5
MURNI SANTIKA 80  
MUTIA PUTRI RAMADINI 57.5 74

MUHAMMAD DWI FAHREZA 75  
IRVITHA ADLA NINDITA 50 74
IGNAULIA ALMA EFENDI 52.5 74
BAIQ NISA ANGGRAENI 67.5 73.5

NAILAH AFIFAH HARUN PUTRI 75  

MUHAMMAD FATHI ROBBANI 65 73.5
DITA CAHYA FEBRIYATNA 32.5 74
MAULIDIA NANDA UTAMA 55 73.5
AMRINA ROSADAH 60 73
HAURA SHAFIKHA AZAHRA 85  
EVIDA NURMAYLA 65 75
AZZAHRA VIETNAMY 57.5 74.5
CINDI NOVIRA INDRIANI 62.5 74.5
IVANA NABILA ALI 65 75
ANNISA LUTHFIAH QURROTA 
AYUN 75  
JIHAN NUR AZIZAH 75  
AULIA RAMADHANI 75  
DIAH FERA LUKITASARI 52.5 73
RACHMA NUR'AINI 80  
SELFI NUR HIDAYAH 75  
NINIS GUSTIANINGSIH 68 74.5
NAYLA SAHAQ 68 73
NANDA NOOR HALIZA 78  



SHABRINA CHAIRUNNISA 75  
RIZKY NURFADILLA 75  
SALWA MAULANI RIDWAN 75  


